080-300
Lamellenbremse Serie LB
Bestellnr. Typ Code
080-300-01000 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø25 - 7daNm LB-288-C-7-C
080-300-01050 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø25 - 14daNm LB-288-C-14-C
080-300-01100 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø25 - 21daNm LB-288-C-21-C
080-300-01150 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø25 - 32daNm LB-288-C-32-C
080-300-01200 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø25 - 43daNm LB-288-C-43-C
080-300-01250 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø25 - 63daNm LB-288-C-63-C
080-300-01300 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø32 - 7daNm LB-288-C-7-CB
080-300-01350 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø32 - 14daNm LB-288-C-14-CB
080-300-01400 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø32 - 21daNm LB-288-C-21-CB
080-300-01450 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø32 - 32daNm LB-288-C-32-CB
080-300-01500 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø32 - 43daNm LB-288-C-43-CB
080-300-01550 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø25-Ausg.Ø32 - 63daNm LB-288-C-63-CB
080-300-01600 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø25 - 7daNm LB-288-CB-7-C
080-300-01650 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø25 - 14daNm LB-288-CB-14-C
080-300-01700 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø25 - 21daNm LB-288-CB-21-C
080-300-01750 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø25 - 32daNm LB-288-CB-32-C
080-300-01800 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø25 - 43daNm LB-288-CB-43-C
080-300-01850 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø25 - 63daNm LB-288-CB-63-C
080-300-01900 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø32 - 7daNm LB-288-CB-7-CB
080-300-01950 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø32 - 14daNm LB-288-CB-14-CB
080-300-02000 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø32 - 21daNm LB-288-CB-21-CB
080-300-02050 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø32 - 32daNm LB-288-CB-32-CB
080-300-02100 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø32 - 43daNm LB-288-CB-43-CB
080-300-02150 Lamellenbremse - Eing.Ø32-Ausg.Ø32 - 63daNm LB-288-CB-63-CB
080-300
HYDRAULIC DISC BRAKES LB, LBS, LBV- Wet
LB, LBS LBV
CD CD